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Allegato 1 — Ripartizione elettori per Sezione Centrale e Sottosezione

SEZIONE CENTRALE - Savona

e R o

W L LW LW W LW LW W W WK DNDNDNDNDN = = e e e
OO0 IANUNDNWNN—L,OOVWONIANWUNPDWNNR OOV WM P WN—~O

Alassio

Albenga

Albisola Superiore
Albissola Marina
Andora

Arnasco
Balestrino
Bergeggi

Boissano

. Borghetto Santo Spirito
. Borgio Verezzi

. Calice Ligure

. Casanova Lerrone
. Castelbianco

. Castelvecchio di Rocca Barbena
. Celle Ligure

. Ceriale

. Cisano Sul Neva

. Erli

. Finale Ligure

. Garlenda

. Giustenice

. Laigueglia

. Loano

. Magliolo

. Mioglia

. Nasino

. Noli

. Onzo

. Orco Feglino

. Ortovero

. Pietra Ligure

. Pontinvrea

. Quiliano

. Rialto

. Sassello

. Savona

. Spotorno

. Stella



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Stellanello

Testico

Toirano

Tovo San Giacomo
Urbe

Vado Ligure
Varazze

Vendone

Vezzi Portio
Villanova D'Albenga
Zuccarello

SOTTOSEZIONE - Carcare
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Altare

Bardineto
Bormida

Cairo Montenotte
Calizzano
Carcare

Cengio

Cosseria

Dego

. Giusvalla

. Mallare

. Massimino

. Millesimo

. Murialdo

. Osiglia

. Pallare

. Piana Crixia
. Plodio

. Roccavignale



		2022-12-15T17:00:20+0000
	OLIVIERI PIERANGELO




